

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 93742852

---

Data publicarii	23.02.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.013,26 RON - 3.013,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYY-F 5x35 ML 22.00 98.32 2,163.04 410.98 2 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 160A NH00 4182216 Buc 3.00 18.18 54.54 10.36 3 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 35MMP / FI 10 DAB 01-504/10 Buc 20.00 1.89 37.80 7.18 4 SCH USOL 160A 4P EasyPact CSV 25kA LV516323 Buc 1.00 701.64 701.64 133.31 Nr.crt. Denumire produse sau servicii UM Cant Pret unitar Valoare TVA 5 SCH BUTON SEL. 3 POZ FIXE 2NO XB4BD33 Buc 1.00 56.24 56.24 10.69

---